
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 27 de Noviembre de 2023

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

HIPERSONICO
SCHIRKAN

POGACAR
JACINTOVICH

RIO CANELO
ORIENTED 

TIARET
U. ROMANCE

JOSE NICOLAS
BIG WALLACE 

NO P. NO GAIN
RAIMUNDO A

BABY BEBA
T. Y CUENTOS

KYO
GRAND BROTHER

G. DEL PASO
GRAN CAFRUNE

F. THE G. TIME
LUCA BRASI

HEART ATTACK
CALIF. SPRING

DON ASTUTO
RAKATA

4
5

5
11

5
6 

1
2

3
8 

7
5

1
5

3
4

1
6

4
1

5
4

7
6

SOC. PAPURRI
HIPERSONICO

JACINTOVICH
G. MOHICANO

ORIENTED
JAPONEITOR

TIARET
WAR MICAN

BIG WALLACE
JOSE NICOLAS

DON PICHO
RAIMUNDO A

TAMBURELLITO
BABY BEBA

KYO
EL GRAN PIRATA

INDIAN WOLF
GRAN CAFRUNE

TUVO UNA VIDA
BUTTERFLY BAY

MARSALI
CALIF. SPRING

RAKATA
DON ASTUTO

2
4

11
7

6
4

1
10

8
3

4
5

6
1

3
7

3
6

10
3

7
4

6
7

HIPERSONICO
SOC. PAPURRI

JACINTOVICH
I. ANDRES

RIO CANELO
ORIENTED

TIARET
RUBIO ALOCADO

AFIRMATE GATO
RON CUBANO

MISTER E
DON PICHO

TAMBURELLITO
C. EXPRESSO

KYO
GRAND BROTHER

GRAN CAFRUNE
G. DEL PASO

LADY VIÑA
CAETANO

PEPE SEIS
SASUKE

EL MARIPEPA
RAKATA

4
2

11
8

5
6

1
6

7
6

2
4

6
3

3
4

6
1

5
7

2
9

5
6

HIPERSONICO
SCHIRKAN

MONCALIERI
LLEGO EL PUMA

RIO CANELO
ORIENTED 

RUBIO ALOCADO
U. ROMANCE

COLONITO
JOSE NICOLAS

DON PICHO
RAIMUNDO A

C. EXPRESSO
BABY BEBA

KYO
GRAND BROTHER

INDIAN WOLF
G. DEL PASO

F. THE G. TIME
LADY VIÑA

CALIF. SPRING
CAT BAY

RAKATA
EL MARIPEPA

4
5

9
4

5
6

6
2

4
3

4
5

3
1

3
4

3
1

4
5

4
3

6
5


